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a
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1 KANTI DEVI
KRISHNA PRASAD 

YADAV

AT - MALUATAND, PO - 

KURHOBINDO, PS - JAMUA, 

GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

1

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

2 SUJEET KUMAR MADAN KUMAR
J P NAGAR, KARBALA 

ROAD, GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

2

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

3 SHEELA KUMARI
TEKAMANI 

MAHTO

AT + PO - HURLUN, PS - 

GOMIYA, DIST. - BOKARO B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

3

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

Application Code No. : - ERCAPP4169

K. N. BAKSHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
KARMATAND, BENGABAD, GIRIDIH

RECOGNISED BY NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION, BHUBNESHWER

AFFILIATED TO JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

Email id : - knbcoe@yahoo.com
website : - www.knbcollegeofeducation.org
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4 KIRAN KUMARI HARKHU MANDAL

AT - SATHIBAD, PO - 

CHAPUADIH, PS - 

BENGABAD, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

4

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

5 AKASH KUMAR
PARMANAND 

SINGH

S/O - PARMANAND SINGH, 

AT - JAY PRAKASH NAGAR, 

KARBALA ROAD, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

5

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

6 AVINASH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SAH

AVINASH KUMAR, C/O - 

ARUN KUMAR SAH, PREM 

NAGAR KANKE, RANCHI G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

6

0
1

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

7 RINKI KUMARI HAMESH SINGH

C/ O - ARUN SINHA 

(TEACHER) NEAR 

HANUMAN MANDIR, 

SHASTRI NAGAR, GIRIDIH G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

7

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

8 NITU KUMARI
JAWAHAR PRASAD 

SONI

AT - GADI, PO - MOTILEDA, 

PS - BENGABAD, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

8

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

9 REKHA KUMARI
RADHE PRASAD 

YADAV

VILL - BALGO, PO - BALGO, 

PS - JAMUA, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
0

9

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

10
SATYAWATI 

KUMARI
NISHIKANT YADAV

MALNISHTARA, PO - 

MALRAMPUR, DIST. - 

GODDA

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

0

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

11 AJAY KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR

AT - BORO NEAR TV RELAY 

CENTRE, PO - PACHAMBA, 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

1

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



12 BABITA KUMARI
LAXMI NARAYAN 

SAW

AT - BHANDARIDIH, NEAR 

ANIMAL HOSPITAL, GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

2

0
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

13 SWEETI KUMARI
KARTIK NARAYAN 

SINGH

AT - SHASTRINAGAR, PO - 

GIRIDIH, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

3

0
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

14
AMRIT KUMAR 

SAW
SUKAR SAW

VILL - LALPUR, PO - 

KHURCHUTTA, PS - 

BENGABAD, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

4

0
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

15
SHAGUFTA 

PARWEEN

MD PARWEZ 

ALAM

AT - DANDIDIH, PO - 

DANDIH, GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

5

0
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

16 SACHIN HANSDA PHILIP HANSDA

VILL - BANDIA, PO + PS - 

BHELWAGHATI, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

ST 2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

6

0
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
6

105000

17 JAI KISHAN
JAI PRAKASH 

PRASAD GUPTA

VILL - SIHODIH, PO - SIRSIA, 

PS - GIRIDIH, GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

7

0
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

18 MADHVI KUMARI
JAI PRAKASH 

MANORANJAN

AT - BORO, PO - 

PACHAMBA, GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

8

0
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

19 MD KALAM ABDUL LATIF

VILL - PRATAPPUR, PO - 

GADISIRSIYA, PS - GANDEY, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
1

9

0
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



20
MD EHSAN 

ANSARI

MD MAQSOOD 

ANSARI

AT - PHULJORI, PO - 

GADISIRSIYA, PS - GANDEY, 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

0

0
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

21
EHTESHAN 

PARWEEN
MD MOIN ANSARI

AT - BORO, PO - 

PACHAMBA, GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

1

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

22 RITIKA KUMARI BRAJ RAJ PRASAD

RAJENDRA NAGAR POLICE 

LINE ROAD, PO + PS + DIST. - 

GIRIDIH G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

2

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

23
SANDIP KUMAR 

DAS
VAKIL DAS

VILL - THARI DULAMPUR, 

PO - DEOSANGH, DIST. - 

DEOGHAR

SC 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

3

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

105000

24 SUBODH KUMAR
MAHAVIR PRASAD 

YADAV

AT - KRUMDIHA, PO - 

CHARGHARA, PS - JAMUA, 

DIST - GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

4

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

25 SANGITA SUMAN
NAND KISHOR 

VERMA

AT - DHURGARGI, PO - 

TARA, PS - JAMUA, GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

5

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

26 NIKHAT JAHAN
MD SHAMSUDDIN 

ANSARI

C/ O - NABI HASAN, NEAR 

ABDUL QAYUM GIRLS, 

HIGH SCHOOL, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

6

0
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

27 GOURAV KUMAR
SHAILENDRA 

KUMAR

C/O - SHAILENDRA KUMAR, 

AT - GADI, PO - BENGABAD, 

GIRIDIH G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

7

0
7

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



28
MD SHAMIM 

ANSARI

MD MANSUR 

ANSARI

VILL - PRATAPPUR, PO - 

GADISIRSIYA, PS - GANDEY, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

8

0
7

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

29 TINKU HAZAM SHIVLAL HAZAM

VILL - PRATAPPUR, PO - 

GADISIRSIYA, PS - GANDEY, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
2

9

0
7

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

30
PRIYANKA 

KUMARI GUPTA
VIJAY PRASAD

AT - WARSALIGANJ 

BALBAPAR, NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, WARSALIGANJ,  

NAWADA, BIHAR

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

0

0
7

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

31 PRITI KUMARI BIJAY PRASAD

AT - SINGARPUR, PO - 

KHAIRA, PS - KHAIRA, DIST. - 

JAMUAI, BIHAR

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

1

0
8

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

32 ADITYA ANAND
NAWAL KISHORE 

ROY

KRISHNA NAGAR, PO + PS + 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

2

0
8

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

33 JAWAHAR ANAND VIVEKANAND ROY
KRISHNA NAGAR, PO + PS + 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

3

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

34 SONY VERMA ASHOK KUMAR

AT - BAROTAND, PO - 

DUMMA, PS - JAMUA, 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

4

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

35
ANJULUS 

HEMBROM
JOVEL HEMBROM

AT - TILAIYA, PO - 

BARKITAND, PS - 

BENGABAD, DIST. - GIRIDIH

ST 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

5

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

105000



36 KUMAR SAURABH
NAKUL DEV 

PRASAD VERMA

AT - BARLHARA, PO - 

TARANAKHO, PS - 

DHANWAR, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

6

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

37
ASHOK KUMAR 

VERMA
RESHO MAHTO

KRISHNA NAGAR, PO - 

ALKAPURI, PS + DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

7

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

38
KANCHAN 

KUMARI

ABADH KISHOR 

SHARMA

AT - GAMHARDIH,PO - 

JAMUA, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

8

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

39 KHUSHBU KUMARI
MAHENDRA 

KUMAR MAHTHA

AT - GORO, PO - SIYATAND, 

PS - JAMUA, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
3

9

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

40
MD HAROON 

RASHEED

ABDUL HAMID 

ANSARI

AT - PHULJORI, PO - 

GADISIRSIYA, PS - GANDEY, 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

0

1
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

41 BINDU KUMARI
SHANKAR 

RABIDAS

VILL  + PO - JITJHINGOI, PS - 

KHAIRA, DIST. - JAMUI, 

BIHAR

SC 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

1

1
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

105000

42
MD SALAUDDIN 

ANSARI

MD USMAN 

ANSARI

VILL - PURNI LUPPI, PO - 

LUPPI, PS - BENGABAD, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

2

1
2

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

43
MANOJ KUMAR 

SAW
RAMESHWAR SAW

AT - MAHESHLUNDI, PO - 

KARHARBARI, PS - GIRIDIH, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

3

1
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



44
PRIYANKA 

KUMARI

ASHOK KUMAR 

VERMA

AT - SIRSIYA, PO - SIRSIYA, 

NEAR BIRSHA 

CHOWK,GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

4

1
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

45
MD WASIM 

ANSARI
MD ABID ANSARI

NEW ROAD BHANDARIDIH, 

GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

5

1
3

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

46 WALI REZA SAHIR ALI

VILL - SIRAJPUR, PO - 

MAKDAMPUR,PS -  

MAHESHPOR, DIST. - 

PAKUR

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

6

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

47 ASHWINI KUMAR
DEO KRISHNA 

PRASAD

AT + PUNJABI MOHALLA, 

GIRIDIH, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

7

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

48 WASIM SAJJAD MD SIRAJ AHMAD
NEW ROAD BHANDARIDIH, 

GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

8

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

49 POONAM KUMARI
RAJKUMAR 

VERMA

AT - BAROTAND, PO + PS - 

DEORI, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
4

9

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

50
SONU KUMAR 

SINGH

NARAYAN KUMAR 

SINGH

AT - VIJAYADIH, PO - GADI 

NAWDIHA, PO - JAMUA, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

0

1
4

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

51
MD SAKUR 

ANSARI

MD AKBAR 

ANSARI

AT - DEWATAND, PO - 

CHHOTAKI KHARAGDIHA, 

PS - BENGABAD, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

1

1
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



52 TANNU KUMARI RAMESH SAW

AT - MEHABANK, PO - 

PURRI, PS - BENGABAD, 

DIST.- GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

2

1
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

53 VICKY KUMARI SHITAL PANDEY
DADA BABU ROAD, 

BHANDARIDIH, GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

3

1
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

54
ARCHANA 

KUMARI

NAND KISHOR 

YADAV

AT - NAWAHAR, PO - 

KHURCHUTTA, PS - 

BENGABAD, GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

4

1
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

55
PANKAJ PRASAD 

VERMA

BHUNESHWAR PD 

VERMA

AT - GURHA, PO - 

JARUADIH,PS - BIRNI, DIST, - 

GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

5

1
5

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

56 SUPRIYA KUMARI
SURENDRA PD 

KUSHWAHA

VILL -MADHWADIH, PO - 

KESHODIH, PS- BIRNI, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

6

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

57 PUJA KUMARI
HARI NANDAN 

KUMAR

AT - SIHODIH, PO - SIRSIYA, 

PS - GIRIDIH, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

7

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

58 SUSHMA KUMARI BIKASH PANDEY
AT - NATHABOR, PO - 

BENGABAD, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

8

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

59 RAVI RANA
BHUNESHWAR 

RANA

AT - KHUTRIBAD, PO -

BADKITAND,PS - 

BENGABAD, DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
5

9

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000



60
MD FAROOQUE 

AZAM
MD SULEMAN

VILL - BAGHADIH, PO- 

PHULJHARIYA, PS - 

AHILYAPUR, GIRIDIH

B
C

I

2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
6

0

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

61 BIBHA BHARTI
PARMESHWAR 

PRASAD

AT - BADDIHA, PO - 

BADDIHA, PS - HIRODIH, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
6

1

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

62 VARSHA KUMARI
DHANANJOY PD 

VERMA

AT - MANIKBAD, PO - 

MANIKBAD, PS - DEORI, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
C

II 2017-2019

A
P

P
EA

R
ED

R
A

R
A

1
6

2

1
6

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

110000

63
JITENDRA KUMAR 

SAW

CHHATRADHARY 

SAW

AT - KOYMARA, PO - 

UDNABAD, PS - GIRIDIH, 

DIST.- GIRIDIH
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64
AMIT KUMAR 

SAHU
BABULAL SAHU

AT - HARKHUDIH, PO - 

CHHOTAKI KHARAGDIHA, 

PS - BENGABAD, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH
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65
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SINHA

SHYAMLAL 

MAHTO

AT - NAITAND, PO - 

BHODIHAI, PS - HIRODIH, 

DIST. -GIRIDIH
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R
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66
ANUPAMA 

KUMARI
RAM KUMAR DEO

AT - KRISHNANAGAR, PO - 

GIRIDIH, PS - GIRIDIH, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH G
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67 PUJA KUMARI SUJIT RAY

C/ O - VISHESWAR  ROY, 

OPP.- G D BAGERIYA 

HOSPITAL, GIRIDIH G
EN
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A
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68
KUMARI ANSHU 

VERMA

RAJENDRA 

PRASAD VERMA

BILL -KARRIBANK,PO - 

MANDRO, PS - GANDEY, 

GIRIDIH
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69 RUMI PRAWEEN MANSOOR MIYAN
AT - BISHUNPUR, PO - 

PACHAMBA, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

I
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70
SHABNAM 

PARWEEN
MANSOOR MIYAN

AT - BISHUNPUR, PO - 

PACHAMBA, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
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71 ANOKHA KUMARI
DHANPATI 

RAVIDAS

AT - BUDHWADIH, PO - 

NAYASANKHO, PS - DEORI, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH
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72 SHWETA KUMARI
DHANPATI 

RAVIDAS

FLAT NO. - 224 C1, BLOCK, J 

P APARMENT, VIJAYWADA 

(AP)

SC 2017-2019
A

P
P

EA
R

ED

R
A

R
A

1
7

2

2
0

.0
6

.2
0

1
7

105000

73 SONALI GUPTA NAND LAL GUPTA

AT - GADI SRIRAMPUR, PO - 

GADI SRI RAMPUR, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH
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74 JIAUL HAQUE MD MANIR
AT - QUAZIMAGHA, PO + 

PO -  JAMUA, DIST, GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
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75 ZEBA PERWEEN MEHARE ALAM

JORAPOKHAR NO. 1 QTR 

NO. JT3, JEALGORA, DIST. - 

DHANBAD
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76 GAUTAM KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR 

SINGH

VILL + PO - CHITTARDIH, PS - 

JAMUA, DIST. - GIRIDIH

G
EN
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77 VINITA KUMARI
RAVINDRA 

PRASAD VERMA

AT - DANGI, PO - 

KURHOBINDO, PS - JAMUA, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH
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78
KHUSHBOO 

KUMARI
PANKAJ KUMAR

VILL + PO + PS - 

PAKRIBRAWN, DIST. - 

NAWADA, BIHAR G
EN

ER
A

L

2017-2019
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79
MD KALIMUDDIN 

ANSARI
RAMJAN MIAN

AT - LAKHAPUR, PO - 

PARWATPUR, PS - 

AHILYAPUR, DIST. -  GIRIDIH

B
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80
ANURADHA 

DIWAKAR

MOTI CHAND 

THAKUR

AT + PO - GANDEY, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
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81 RITU AGRAWAL
SUNIL MPRASAD 

AGRAWAL

AT + PO - 

CHHOTAKIKHARAGDIHA, PS 

- BENGABAD, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH
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A
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82
SANGEETA 

KUMARI

PREMCHAND 

RAVIDAS

NEAR S S V M BARGANDA, 

GIRIDIH SC 2017-2019
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83 SHOBHA KUMARI DEEPAK PANDIT
AT + PO - UDNABAD, PS - 

GIRIDIH, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
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84 RUBY KUMARI JAGDISH MAHTO
AT + PO - UDNABAD, PS - 

GIRIDIH, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

II 2017-2019
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85
SUBODH KUMAR 

SONU

BHADUR PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

AT - PANDEYDIH, PO - 

SARON, PS - CHAKAI, DIST. -

JAMUI, BIHAR
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86 RAJ KUMAR
KISHUN CHAND 

VERMA

AT - KRISHNANAGAR, NEAR 

PRERNA KENDRA, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH

B
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87 ROSHNI KUMARI
MATHURA 

PRASAD YADAV

AT - BANDIYABAD, PO - 

BANDIYABAD, PS - 

BENGABAD, GIRIDIH
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88 SONAM KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR

AT - KADIRGANJ, PO - 

NAWADA, PS - KADIRGANJ, 

DIST. - NAWADA, BIAHR G
EN
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89 MD ISTIYAK MD AJMER ALAM

AT - PALMARUA, PS - 

CHANDOURI, PS -TISRI, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH
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90
MD IFTEKHAR 

ALAM
ZUBER ALAM

AT - PALMARUA, PS - 

CHANDOURI, PS -TISRI, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH
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91 BINITA KUMARI
BIRENDRA 

NARAYAN DEO

AT - KRISHNANAGAR, PO - 

GIRIDIH, PS - GIRIDIH, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH G
EN

ER
A
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2017-2019
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92 PAMMI KUMARI
TRIBHUWAN 

PRASAD YADAV

AT - MANIYA MANDI, PO - 

HANDADIH, PS - GIRIDIH, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH

B
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93 KUSUM KUMARI
DHANANJAY 

VERMA

AT - PANDEYDIHM PO - 

SIRSIYA, PS - GIRIDIH, DIST. - 

GIRIDIH
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94 JAYA KUMARI
SATYENDRA 

KUMAR SINGH

AT - SECTOR - 2 , DELHI 

CANTEN, Q NO. CD24, PO - 

HEC CAMPUS, RANCHI, 

DHURWA G
EN
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95 SAIMA PARWEEN
NOOR AHMED 

ANSARI

AT - MOHANPUR, PO - 

PACHAMBA, PS - GIRIDIH, 

DIST. - GIRIDIH
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96
KANCHAN 

KUMARI
SUKHDEO YADAV

AT + PO - RATABAHIYAR, PS 

- GANDEY, DIST. - GIRIDIH B
C

I

2017-2019
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97
ARUN KUMAR 

SHARMA

RAMAVATAR 

SHARMA

AT + PO - CHANDRA SHAILY, 

PS - KHAIRA, DIST. - JAMUI, 

BIHAR
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98 SNEHLATA KISKU SHILVESTER KISKU

VILL - DIGALPAHARI, PO - 

DHAKA, PS - SHEKARI PARA, 

DIST. - DUMKA,

ST 2017-2019
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99 ROHIT RANJAN
VIJAY KUMAR 

SINHA

AT - BARGANDA, POWER 

HOUSE, DIST.- GIRIDIH

G
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100 KHUSHBU KUMARI
RAM PUKAR 

SINGH

AT - BARIDIH BASTI, 

BHOJPUR COLONY, 

JAMSHEDPUR G
EN
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